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2019
AUTUMN/
WINTER
CATALOGUE



001

CALGARY
CHARLESTON
LARSEN
RAMON
PATRICK
FRED

ARES

FILIPPO
TORONTO
CAMBELL

G004
G043
G124
G174
G268
G269
G340
G342
G344
G354

P.O07
P.009
P.011
P.015
P.O17
P.019
P.021
P.023
P.025
P.029

TEREMCE
DARIUS

G356 P.031
G359 P.033

NEW ALEXANDER G368 P.035

TIMO
COLSOM
PACO
MARSHALL
JEFFERSON
TUUANA

(385 P.039
G386 P.041
G387 P.043
G388 P.047
(G389 P.049
M3AX P.O51

LADIES

AMAZONAS
GLADYS
CAMELLIA
CHIARA
PAQLA
VEMNERE
AKICO
FRANCESCA
ELLEN
AMNDREA
AMNIKA,
RUBY
SERAMU
CLARA
GAIA

LO46
L129
L133
L157
L179
L2217
L234
L239
L271
L2273
L283
L284
L332
L333
L334

P.0O59
P.0&1
P.063
P.065
P.067
P.069
P.O/1
P.O73
P.075
P.OT7
P.OT9
P.081
P.OB3
P.0BS
P.087

ADELA
DELIA
HERMOSA
LEONA
JOSIE
BESS
FINA
DAVINA
MARTA
MELANIA,
ASS5I5]
MELLY
GIORGIA
DILETTA

L335
L336
L338
L339
L347
L348
L351
L352
L379
L38O
L381
L382
L383
L384

P.089
P.090
P.091
P.093
P.095
P.097
P.099
P.101
P.103
P.105
P.109
P.111
P.112
P.115

002



.. MEN MAP

CALGARY G004 P.OO7-P.008

LARSEN G124 P.011-P.014

PATRICK G268 P.017-P.018
003

CHARLESTON GO43 P.009-P.O10

RAMOM G174 P.015-P.016

FRED G269 P.019-P.020

ARES G340 P.021-P.022

"

FILIPPO G342 P.023-P.024

',

CAMBELL G354 P.029-P.030

TORONTO G344 P.025-P.028

:

TERENCE G356 P.031-P.032

DARIUS G359 P.033-P.034

004



.= MEN MAP

MEW ALEXANDER G368 P.035-P.038 TIMO G385 P.039-P.040

COLSON G386 P.041-P.042 PACO G387 P.043-P.046

MARSHALL G388 P.047-P.048 JEFFERSON G389 P.049-P.050
005

TUUAMNA M3AX P.O51-P.052

006



—CALGARY

TB19-G004-WOB0D21AA TB18-G004-W12006DB
BLACK IRON GREY

TB19-G004-W0B021AB TB19-G004-W12006DC
COTOMNE COTONE

TB19-G004-W0B024BB TB19-G004-W0B024BC TB19-G004-WO0B021AC TB19-G004-W1200600
NEW DARK BEROWN TEA NEW DARK BROWN YELLOW TAN

007 0og




—CHARLESTON

- B

TB19-G043-312026DB TB19-G043-512026DC TB19-G043-W12322-B
SOIL BROWN MID MIGHT LEAD GREY
TB19-G043-5120260D TB19-G043-512026DE TB19-G043-W12322-C TB19-G043-W12322.D
LEAD GREY FUMO CUBA, MID NIGHT

008 010




—LARSEN

TB18-G124-W14021AA TB19-G124-W1402148
BLACK REDDISH BROWN

TB19-G124-W14021AC TB19-G124-W14021AD
GREY MID MIGHT

TB19-G124-W14021AE TB19-G124-W14021AF
LEAD GREY SOIL BROWN

011 012




—LARSEN

o m A

TB19-G124-W14023-A TB19-G124-W14023-B TB19-G124-W18205-A TB19-G124-W18205-B
BLACK REDDISH BROWN BLACK REDDISH BROWN

< M A M

TB19-G124-W15003AA TB19-G124-W15003AB TB19-G124-W18200-A TB19-G124-W18290-B
BLACK REDDISH BROWN BLACK REDDISH BROWN

013 014




—RAMON

TB19-G174-W15014AA TB19-G174-W15014A8
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

i —dm i

TB19-G174-S16011AA TB19-G174-516011AB TB19-G174-W15015AA TB19-G174-W15015AB
BLACK FRIAR BROWN BLACK FRIAR BROWN

013 016




—PATRICK

- A

TB19-G268-W17075AA TB19-G268-W17076AA TB19-G268-W18209-A TB19-G268-W18209-B
BLACK BLACK BLACK DARK BROWN

TB19-G268-W17075AB TB18-G268-W17076AB
DARK GREY DARK GREY

-

TB19-G26B-W1T075AC TB19-G268-W1T7076AC TB19-G268-W18210-A TB19-G268-W18210-B
DARK BROWN DARK BROWN BLACK DARK GREY

01/ 018




—FRED

TB19-G269-W17088CA TB19-G269-W17089CD
BLACK FLUMO

e A e

TB19-G269-W17089CB TB19-G269-W1T083CC TB19-G269-W1T7089CE TB19-G269-W1TOBSCF
BROWN SEPIA MID NIGHT LEAD GREY

019 020




—ARES

> |

TB19-G340-W18212-A TB19-G340-W18212-B
BLACK DARK BROWN

TB19-G340-W18214-A
BLACK

<% A B

TB19-G340-W18214-B TB19-G340-W18214-C TB19-G340-W19202-A TB19-G340-W19202-B
DARK SAPPHIRE RED BROWN BLACK RED BROWN

021 022




—FILIPPO

A A M

TB19-G342-W18218-A TB19-G342-W18218-B TB19-G342-W18220-A TB19-G342-W18220-B
BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL

A d A A

TB19-G342-W18219-A TB19-G342-W18219-B TB19-G342-W19203-A TB19-G342-W19203-B
BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL

023 024




— TORONTO

TB19-G344-W18280AA
BLACK

TB19-G344-W18280A8 TB19-G344-W1B8280AC
DARK GREY DARK BROWN
026

025




— TORONTO

TB18-G344-W18292-B
BLUE

1
Foa e

il e ™ @ i = e g . m

TB19-G344-W158291-B TB19-G344-W18281-C TB19-G344-W18292-C TB19-G344-W18202-D
DARK GREY BLUE DARK BROWN BROWN GREEN

TB19-G344-W18291-D TB19-G344-W18291-E TB19-G344-W18292-E TB19-G344-W18292-F
BROWN GREEN TAM TAM DARK GREY

027 028




—CAMBELL

TB18-G354-W19205-B TB19-G324-W19206-A
MID NIGHT BLACK

TB19-G354-W19205-C TB19-G354-W19206-B
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

TB19-G354-519014-B TB19-G354-519014-C TB19-G354-W19205-D TB19-G354-W19206-C
MID NIGHT LEAD GREY SOIL BROWN LEAD GREY

029 030




— TERENCE

E

TB19-G356-519020-A TB19-G356-519020-B TB19-G356-W19208-A TB19-G356-W19208-B
BLACK SEPIA BLACK LEAD GREY

TB19-G356-519020-C TB19-G356-519020-D TB19-G356-W19208-C TB19-G356-W19208-D
DARK SAPPHIRE DARK BROWN MID NIGHT FUMO

031 032




—DARIUS

033

TB19-G359-W19208-A
BLACK

1819-G329-W19208-B
LEAD GREY

T819-G338-W18200-C
MID NIGHT

e EE

TB19-G358-W19210-A
BLACK

TB19-G358-W18211-A
BLACK

TB19-G358-W19210-B
LEAD GREY

TBE19-G3589-W19210-C
MID NIGHT

TB19-G358-W15211-B
BLACK/BLACK

== =

1B19-G359-W18211-C
SEPIA

034



—NEW ALEXANDER

TB19-G368-W18223-B TB19-G368-W18223-C
LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

TB19-G368-W18293-B TB19-G368-W18293-C
LEAD GREY SOIL BROWN

-
. |
JI..“_

e
e e i e e S

TB19-G368-W19212-A TB19-G368-W19212-B
BLACK BROWN

0335 036




—NEW ALEXANDER

TB19-G368-W18224-A
BLACK

I

TB19-G368-W18221-B TB19-G368-W18221-C TB19-G368-W18222-A TB19-G368-W18222-B
MID NIGHT LEAD GREY BLACK RED BROWN

TB19-G368-W18221-D TB19-G368-W18221-E TB19-G368-W18222-C TB19-G368-W18222-D
FUMO SOIL BROWN LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

037 038




—TIMO

TB19-G385-W19215-B
NEW DARK BROWN

TB19-G38a-W18216-B
NEW DARK BROWN

TB19-G385-W19214-B
CASTORO

TB19-G385-W18214-C
TOPO

TB19-G385-W19215-C
IRON GREY

TB19-G385-W19216-C
IRON GREY

TB19-G385-W19214-D
BLUE GRAPHITE

039

TB19-G385-W19214-E
DESERT

TB19-G385-W19215-D
TEA,

TB19-G385-W19216-D
TEA

040



—COLSON

TB19-G386-W19217-A
BLACK

TB19-G386-W19218-A
BLACK

TB19-G386-W19219-A
BLACK

TB19-G386-W19220-A
BLACK

TB19-G386-W19217-B
BROWN

TB19-G386-W19218-B
FRIAR BROWN

TB19-G386-W19219-B
BRUSHED NICKEL

TB19-G386-W19220-B
FRIAR BROWN

TB19-G386-W19217-C
BRUSHED MNICKEL

TB19-G386-W19218-C
BRUSHED NICKEL

TB19-G386-W19219-C
FRIAR BROWN

TB19-G386-W19220-C
BRUSHED NICKEL

042



—PACO

043

e

TB19-G387-W19221-B
RED BREOWN

“""‘--.__..--"‘--__.____

TB19-G387-W19221-D
NEW DARK BROWN

‘-'-'I-——-ﬁ"—"'h-——

TB19-G387-W19221-A
BLACK

"""-..._______,.—r'-..,

TB19-G387-W19221-C
YELLOW TAN

.-.-""'-——-—'_""--_

TB19-G387-W19221-E
IRON GREY

044



.“""-—_--r-""'r_——-

TB19-G387-W19222-B
NEW DARK BROWN

s ——

TB19-G387-W19222-D
TEA

""""--_—-—"--...-._—

TB19-G387-W19222-F
RED BROWN

045

""""-n-.__..—--"--_....—-

TB19-G387-W18222-C
IRON GREY

""'"--.__--'-.-..._..._

TB19-G387-W19222-E
COTONE

.""ll-.._____.-r-.,._',___

TB19-G387-W19222-G
BLACK OLIVE

"‘""l--_.--"ll--.—

TB19-G387-W19223-B
NEW DARK BROWN

w H——-—'ﬂ-'——
TB19-G387-W19223-C TB19-G387-W19223-D
IRON GREY YELLOW TAN

046



—MARSHALL

TB19-G388-W19224-A
BLACK

TB19-G388-W19224-B
DARK BROWN

A A

TB19-G388-W19224-C
BLACK OLIVE

= A

TB19-G388-W19226-A TB19-G388-W19226-B
BLACK BLACK OLIVE

TB19-G388-W10225-A
BLACK

TB19-G388-W19225-C
DARK BROWN OLIVE

TB19-G388-W19225-B

048



—JEFFERSON

-= A

TB19-G389-W19227-B TB19-Ga89-W19227-C
LEAD GREY SOIL BROWN
TB19-G389-W19229-A TB19-G389-W19229-B
BLACK DARK BROWN
TB19-G389-W19228-B TB19-G389-W19228-C TB19-G389-W19229-C TB19-G389-W19229.D
LEAD GREY S0OIL BROWN LEAD GREY MID NIGHT

049 030




— [IJUANA

TB19-M3AX-W11036-A TB19-M3AX-W15006BA
BLACK BLACK

TB19-M3AX-W1B066AA TB19-M3AX-W16067TAA
BLACK BLACK

TB19-M3AX-W18211-A TB19-M3AX-W19213-A
BLACK BLACK

051 052



-~ WOMEN MAP

AMAZONAS LO46 P.O59-P.O60 GLADYS L129 P.061-P.062 AKICO L234 P.O/1-P.O72 FRANCESCA L239 P.O73-P.074

O I | i

CAMELLIA L133 P.063-P.064 CHIARA L157 P.065-P.066 ELLEN L271 P.075-P.076 ANDREA L273 P.O77-P.O078

PACLA L179 P.O&7-P.0G8 VENERE L217 P.069-P.070 ANIKA L2832 P.O79-P.080 RUBY L284 P.081-P.082
053 054




- WOMEN MAP

SERAMU L332 P.O83-P.0B4 CLARA L333 P.0B5-P.086

GAIA L334 P.OB7-P.088 ADELA L335 P.089-P.089

DELIA L33& P.090-P.090 HERMOSA L338 P.091-P.092
055

LEOMNA L339 P.093-P.094 JOSIE L347 P.095-P.096

BESS L348 P.097-P.098 FINA L351 P.099-P.100

DAVINA L352 P.101-P.102 MARTA L379 P.103-P.104
056



MELANMIA L38O0 P.105-P.108 A5515] L381 P.109-P.110

e

MELLY L382 P.111-P.112 GIORGIA L383 P.113-P.114

DILETTA L384 P.115-P.116
057 058




—AMAZONAS

A A

TB19-L0O46-W13108EA TB19-L046-W13108EB
BLACK FRIAR BROWN

TB19-L046-W13107-A TB19-L0486-W13107-B TB19-L046-W18225-A TB19-L048-W18225-B
BLACK FRIAR BROWN BLACK BROWN

059 0e0




—GLADYS

A A

TEB19-L129-W17217AA TB19-L129-W17217AB
BLACK BROWN

TB19-L129-W17207AA TB19-L129-W1T7207AB TB19-L129-W19230-A TB19-L129-W19230-B
BLACK FRIAR BROWN BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL

061 062




—CAMELLIA

TB19-L133-W14134AB TB19-L133-W14134A0
BLUE GRAPHITE DESERT

‘L

TB19-L133-W16156BB
OFF WHITE

TB19-L133-W16156BC TB19-L133-W16156BD
DESERT BLUE GRAPHITE

TB19-L133-W17152AB TB19-L133-W1T152AC
BLUE GRAPHITE DESERT
063 064



—CHIARA

TB18-L157-515116BB
BRONZE

TB19-L157-515116BC TB19-L157-515116BD
MILITARY DARK TAUPE

TB19-L157-S15116BE TB19-L157-S15116BF
ANTIC SILVER LIGHT BLUE

065 0EE




—PAOLA

A A

TB19-L179-W19231-A TB19-L179-W19231-B
BLACK DARK BROWN
TB19-L179-W15176BA TB19-L179-W15176BB
BLACK BROWN

067 0eg




—VENERE

A A

TB19-L217-W16195-A TB19-L217-W16195-B

BLACK FRIAR BROWN

TB19-L217-W18197-A TB19-L217-W18197-B TB19-L217-W18232-A TB19-L217-W18232-B
BLACK BRUSHED NICKEL BLACK BROWN

069 070




—AKICO

A K

TB19-L234-W16208A4 TB18-L234-W16208AB

BLACK GUNMETAL
TB19-L234-W19232-A TB19-L234-W19232-B TB19-L234-W16217AA TB19-L234-W1621TAB
BLACK DARK BROWN BLACK FRIAR BROWN

071 072




—FRANCESCA

TB19-L239-W17169BB TB19-L239-W1T169BC
LIGHT BLUE ANTIC SILVER

= 2

TB19-L239-W17170AB TB19-L239-W19233-A TB19-L239-W19233-B
PORT BLACK FUMO
TB19-L239-W1T170AC TB19-L239-W17170AD TB19-L239-W19233-C TB19-L239-W19233-D
FUMO VULCANIC GREY CUBA DRESS BLUES

073 074




TB19-L271-W18284A8
LIGHT GREY

TB19-L271-W18284AC
TAUPE

TB19-L271-W18286AB
WHITISH GREY

TB19-L271-W19234-B
WHITISH GREY

TB19-L271-W18286AC
BLUE

TB19-L271-W198234-C
BLUE

TB19-L271-W18285AB
BLUE

07s

TB19-L271-W18285AC
TAUPE

TB19-L271-W18286AD
LIGHT GREY

TB19-L271-W19234-D
LIGHT GREY

07e



——ANDREA

TB19-L273-W17188-A TB19-L273-W17189-B
BLACK DARK BROWN

<t

TB19-L273-W17191-A TB19-L273-W17191-B TB19-L273-W18243BA TB19-L273-W18243BB
BLACK BROWN BLACK FUMO

TB19-L273-W19236-A TB19-L273-W19236-B TB19-L273-W18243BC TB19-L273-W18243BD
BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK MORODE SEPIA

or7 078




—ANIKA

e e R— ._.J- ‘
s L ¥ i i i L : i i i i i i N i ] i ] ] i i
TB19-L283-W18245-B TB19-L283-W18245-C TB19-L283-W19237-A TB19-L283-W19237-B
ELUE GRAPHITE OFF WHITE BLACK PORT

. i i i i 1

4 i i i ] “ i i i i i i i i i i i

TB19-L283-W18245-D TB19-L283-W18245-E TB19-L283-W19237-C TB19-L283-W19237-D
ANCIENT RUIN PORT FOSSIL GUNMETAL

0/ Q&0




—RUBY

o

TB19-L284-518126BA TB19-L284-518128AA TB19-L284-518128AB
BLACK BLACK VULCANIC GREY

é_. -—

-—_-—-"'—*

TEB19-L284-518126BB TB19-L284-518126BC TB19-L284-518128AC TB19-L284-518128AD
BRONZE ANTIC SILVER BRONZE LIGHT BLUE

081 0g2




—SERAMU

< de

TB19-L332-W19238-A TB19-L332-W19238-B
BLACK BURNT SUGAR

TB19-L332-W19238-C TB19-L332-W19238-D
PORT ANCIENT RUIN

083 084




—CLARA

<A 4

TB19-L333-W18260BA TB19-L333-W19239-A TB19-L333-W19239-B
BLACK BLACK PORT
TB19-L333-W18260BB TB19-L333-W18260BC TB19-L333-W18239-C TB19-L333-W19238-D
ANCIENT RUIN PORT VULCANIC GREY PORT JUMEBO

085 086




—GAIA

TB19-L334-W19240-B TB19-L334-W19240-C
FOSSIL DARK BROWN

TB19-L334-W19240-D
CUQIO

TB19-L334-W18263-B TB19-L334-W18263-C
BLUE GRAPHITE DESERT

087 ogg



—ADELA

A A

TB19-L335-W18267-A TB19-L335-W18268-A TB19-L336-W18269-A
BLACK BLACK BLACK

DELA

TB19-L335-W19241-A TB19-L335-W19242-A TB19-L336-W18270BA TB19-L336-W19243-A
BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK

088 020



—HERMOSA

AA AA

TB19-L338-W1B278-A TB19-L338-W18278-B TB19-L338-W19244-A TB19-L338-W19244-B
BLACK DARK GREY BLACK DARK GREY

AA AA

TB19-L338-W18279-A TB19-L338-W18279-B TB19-L338-W19273-A TB19-L338-W19273-B
BLACK DARK TAUPE BLACK DARK GREY

091 092




—LEONA

A A

TB19-L339-W18282-A TB19-L338-W18282-B

BLACK DARK TAUPE

TB19-L339-W18281-A TB19-L339-W18281-B TB19-L339-W19245-A TB19-L339-W19245-B
BLACK DARK GREY BLACK DARK GREY

093 094




—JOSIE

TB19-L347-519047-A
BLACK

)

TB19-L347-518047-B
WHITISH GREY

095

—-

TB19-L347-W18246-A
BLACK

=S

TB19-L347-W19246-B
VULCANIC GREY

TB19-L347-W19246-C
WHITISH GREY

TB19-L347-W19247-A
BLACK

TB19-L347-W19247-B
VULCANIC GREY

-

- — —

TB19-L347-W19247-C
FUMO

Qo6



—BESS

~ir

TB19-L348-519051-A
BLACK

TB19-L348-519051-C
FUMO

Qg7

TB19-L348-519051-B
BLACK JUMBO

.

TB19-L348-519051-D
DRESS BLUES

- =

TB19-L348-519052CB
ANTIC SILVER

TB19-L348-519052CA
BLACK

TB19-L348-519052CC
BROMNZE

088



—FINA

TB19-L351-519061-A TB19-L351-W19248-A
BLACK BLACK

e

TB19-L351-519061-B TB19-L351-W19248-B TB19-L351-W19249-A TB19-L351-W159249.B
FUMO ANTIC SILVER BLACK ANTIC SILVER

TB19-L351-519061-C TB19-L351-W19248-C TB19-L351-W19249-C TB19-L351-W19249-D
CUBA LIGHT BLUE BRONZE LIGHT BLUE

098 100




—DAVINA

TB19-L352-519062-A TB19-L352-519063BA, TB19-L332-W19250-A
BLACK BLACK BLACK

TB19-L352-519062-B TB19-L352-510063BB TB19-L352-W19250-B
ANTIC SILVER WHITISH GREY VULCANIC GREY

TB19-L352-519062-C TB19-L352-519063BC TB19-L352-W19250-C
BLACK SNAKESKIN ANTIC SILVER DRESS BLUES

101 102




—MARTA

- S

TB19-L379-W19252-A TB19-L379-W18252-B
BLACK SEPIA

- L

TB19-L379-W19251-A TB19-L379-W19251-B TB19-L379-W19252-C
BLACK VULCANIC GREY CUBA
TB19-L379-W19251-C TB19-L379-W19251-D TB19-L379-W19253-A TB19-L379-W19253-B
BLACK MORQCDE DARK SAPPHIRE BLACK SEPIA

103 104




—MELANIA

105

TB19-L380-W19258-A
BLACK

TB19-L380-W19256-B
ANTIC SILVER

et

TB19-L380-W19256-C
SILVER GREY

TB19-L380-W19256-D
BRONZE

106



—MELANIA

TB19-L380-W19255-A TB19-L380-W19255-B TB19-L380-W19257-B TB19-L380-W19257-C
FUMO DRESS BLUES VULCANIC GREY

TB19-L380-W19254-A TB19-L380-W19258-A
BLACK

TB19-L380-W19254-B TB19-L380-W19254-C TB19-L380-W19258-B TB19-L380-W19258-C
FUMO VULCANIC GREY FUMO CUBA

107 108




—ASSISI

A A

TB19-L381-W19270-B TB19-L381-W19270-C
GUNMETAL FOSSIL
TB19-L381-W19271-A TB19-L381-W18271-B
BLACK MARCON
TB19-L381-W19272-A TB19-L381-W19272-B TB19-L381-W19271-C TB19-L381-W19271-D
BLACK MAROON BLACK OLIVE CuoIO

109 110




—NELLY

A A

TB19-L382-W19261-A TB19-L382-W19261-B
BLACK BRANDY

J M A A

TB19-L382-W19260-B TB19-L382-W19260-C TB19-L382-W19274-A TB19-L382-W19274-B
DAaRK TALPE DARK GREY BLACK DARK TAURPE

m 112




—GIORGIA

TB19-L383-W19262-B TB19-L383-W19262-C TB19-L383-W19264-A TB19-L383-W19264-B
GUNMETAL FOSSIL BLACK SEPIA

TB19-L383-W19265-B
BLACK OLIVE

TB19-L383-W19263-A TB19-L383-W19263-B TB19-L383-W19265-C TB19-L383-W19265-D
BLACK RED BROWN FOSSIL PORT

113 Ly



—DILETTA

4 A AA

TB19-L384-W19266-A TE19-L384-W19266-B TB19-L384-W19267-A TB19-L384-W19267-B
BLACK BROWN BLACK SEPIA

TB19-L384-W19268-A
BLACK

TBE19-L384-W15268-A TB19-L384-W19269-B TB19-L384-W10268-B TB19-L384-W19268-C
BLACK DARK BROWN BROWN DARK SAPPHIRE

13 116
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